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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
83.56 1 1 70.1 133 9 65. 1 923 25 60.1 3200 79 55. 1 8048 131 50. 1 16019 183
82. 4 2 1 70.0 142 6 65.0 948 31 60.0 3279 81 55.0 8179 145 50.0 16202 203
78.17 3 1 69.9 148 6 64.9 979 29 59.9 3360 80 54.9 8324 117 49.9 16405 181
17.17 4 1 69.8 154 4 64.8 1008 28 59.8 3440 81 54.8 8441 122 49.8 16586 1956
17.4 5 1 69.7 158 9 64.7 1036 24 59.7 35621 79 54.7 8563 128 49.7 16781 178
17.2 6 2 69. 6 167 9 64.6 1060 35 59.6 3600 76 54.6 8691 113 49. 6 16959 181
76. 4 8 2 69.5 176 7 64.5 1095 26 59.5 3676 60 54.5 8804 126 49.5 17140 199
75. 6 10 1 69. 4 183 9 64.4 1121 27 59. 4 3736 87 54.4 8930 143 49. 4 17339 197
75.5 11 1 69.3 192 7 64.3 11438 39 59.3 3823 63 54.3 9073 135 49.3 175636 192
75. 4 12 1 69.2 199 6 64.2 1187 27 59.2 3886 68 54.2 9208 127 49.2 17728 197
75.3 13 2 69.1 205 8 64.1 1214 41 59.1 3954 78 54.1 93356 172 49 .1 17925 208
75.2 15 2 69.0 213 3 64.0 12565 34 59.0 4032 90 54.0 9507 140 49.0 18133 203
75 .1 17 1 68.9 216 5 63.9 1289 29 58.9 4122 64 53.9 9647 143 48.9 18336 216
74.8 18 1 68.8 221 7 63.8 1318 40 58.8 4186 712 53.8 9790 161 48.8 1856562 196
74.6 19 1 68.7 228 5 63.7 13568 37 58.7 4258 96 53.7 9951 1565 48.7 18748 204
74.5 20 3 68. 6 233 8 63.6 1395 40 58.6 4354 101 53. 6 10106 143 48. 6 18952 207
74. 4 23 3 68.5 241 13 63.5 1435 45 58.5 4455 82 53.56 10249 159 48.5 19159 208
74.3 26 3 68. 4 254 17 63.4 1480 39 58. 4 4537 95 53. 4 10408 163 48. 4 19367 196
74.0 29 1 68.3 271 11 63.3 1519 39 58.3 4632 107 53.3 10571 136 48.3 19563 222
73.17 30 3 68.2 282 20 63.2 15568 37 58.2 4739 98 53.2 10707 142 48.2 19785 198
73.3 33 1 68. 1 302 12 63.1 1595 39 58.1 4837 106 53 .1 10849 1657 48 .1 19983 191
73.2 34 1 68.0 314 10 63.0 1634 56 58.0 4943 97 53.0 11006 152 48.0 20174 217
73.1 35 1 67.9 324 14 62.9 1690 43 57.9 5040 89 52.9 11158 1657 47.9 20391 201
73.0 36 2 67.8 338 17 62.8 1733 51 57.8 5129 76 52.8 11315 164 47.8 20592 215
72.17 38 5 67.7 355 14 62.7 1784 47 57.17 52056 105 52.7 11479 178 47.7 20807 241
72.6 43 2 67.6 369 15 62.6 1831 39 57.6 5310 112 52. 6 11657 156 47. 6 21048 215
72.5 45 2 67.5 384 8 62.5 1870 52 57.5 5422 111 52.5 11813 160 47.5 21263 208
72. 4 47 2 67. 4 392 21 62. 4 1922 46 57. 4 5533 110 52. 4 11973 165 47. 4 21471 227
72.3 49 2 67.3 413 16 62.3 1968 54 57.3 5643 96 52.3 12138 175 47.3 21698 193
712.2 51 1 67.2 429 17 62.2 2022 42 57.2 5739 100 52.2 12313 146 47.2 21891 199
72.1 52 1 67.1 446 19 62.1 2064 61 57.1 5839 103 52.1 12459 176 47. 1 22090 224
72.0 53 2 67.0 465 16 62.0 2125 48 57.0 5942 113 52.0 12635 156 47.0 22314 207
71.9 55 2 66.9 481 23 61.9 2173 54 56.9 6055 104 51.9 12791 148 46.9 22521 262
71.8 57 3 66.8 504 13 61.8 22217 45 56.8 61569 101 51.8 12939 187 46. 8 22773 247
71.17 60 1 66.7 517 15 61.7 2272 53 56.7 6260 115 51.7 13126 197 46.7 23020 245
71.6 61 4 66. 6 532 30 61.6 2325 42 56. 6 6375 103 51.6 13323 194 46. 6 23265 217
71.5 65 5 66.5 562 19 61.5 2367 59 56.5 6478 115 51.56 135617 179 46.5 23482 235
71. 4 70 4 66. 4 581 23 61.4 2426 50 56. 4 6593 105 51.4 13696 161 46. 4 237117 261
71.3 74 3 66.3 604 23 61.3 2476 61 56.3 6698 84 51.3 138567 177 46. 3 23978 211
71.2 117 2 66. 2 627 20 61.2 2537 50 56.2 6782 132 51.2 14034 164 46. 2 24189 223
71.1 79 2 66. 1 647 21 61.1 2587 66 56. 1 6914 111 51.1 14198 187 46. 1 24412 222
71.0 81 5 66.0 668 27 61.0 2653 57 56.0 7025 94 51.0 14385 183 46. 0 24634 216
70.9 86 5 65.9 695 26 60.9 2710 59 556.9 7119 107 50.9 14568 152 45.9 24850 219
70. 8 91 4 65.8 7121 29 60.38 2769 61 55.8 71226 97 50.8 14720 191 45. 8 25069 239
70.7 95 5 65.7 750 23 60.7 2830 62 55.7 7323 106 50.7 14911 167 45.7 25308 210
70. 6 100 6 65. 6 773 28 60.6 2892 43 55.6 7429 146 50. 6 15078 182 45. 6 25518 242
70.5 106 5 65.5 801 32 60.5 2935 76 55.5 7575 120 50.5 156260 176 45.5 25760 228
70. 4 111 3 65. 4 833 32 60. 4 3011 66 55. 4 7695 125 50. 4 156436 196 45. 4 25988 241
70.3 114 7 65.3 865 32 60.3 3077 65 55.3 7820 112 50.3 156632 192 45.3 26235 211
70. 2 121 12 65.2 897 26 60.2 3142 58 55.2 7932 116 50.2 15824 195 45.2 26446 225
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
45 .1 26671 226 40.1 38091 204 35 .1 45397 108 30.1 47241 6
45. 0 26897 2438 40.0 382956 213 35.0 45505 84 30.0 47247 4
44.9 27145 218 39.9 38508 194 34.9 45589 96 29.9 47251 8
44.8 27363 246 39.8 38702 201 34.8 45685 117 29.8 47259 6
44.7 27609 237 39.7 38903 188 34.7 45762 61 29.17 47265 9
44.6 27846 222 39.6 39091 184 34.6 45823 76 29.6 47274 2
44.5 28068 239 39.5 39275 188 34.5 45899 73 29.5 47276 3
44 .4 28307 253 39. 4 39463 170 34.4 45972 53 29. 4 47279 3
44.3 28560 234 39.3 39633 177 34.3 46025 712 29.3 47282 2
44.2 28794 255 39.2 39810 179 34.2 46097 59 29.2 47284 3
44 .1 29049 233 39.1 39989 194 34.1 46156 54 29.1 47287 3
44.0 29282 238 39.0 40183 188 34.0 46210 48 29.0 47290 1
43.9 29520 281 38.9 40371 181 33.9 46258 46 28.9 47291 4
43 .8 29801 249 38.8 40552 168 33.8 46304 53 28.8 47295 2
43.7 30050 224 38.7 40720 157 33.7 46357 49 28.17 47297 1
43. 6 30274 226 38.6 40877 174 33.6 46406 49 28.5 47298 2
43.5 30500 239 38.56 41051 175 33.5 46455 41 28.3 47300 1
43 . 4 30739 214 38. 4 41226 177 33. 4 46496 43 28.2 47301 2
43 .3 30953 244 38.3 41403 169 33.3 46539 53 28.1 47303 1
43 .2 31197 242 38.2 41572 184 33.2 46592 44 27.1 47304 1
43 .1 31439 223 38.1 41756 154 33.1 46636 44 27.6 47305 1
43.0 31662 209 38.0 41910 140 33.0 46680 43 27.5 47306 1
42.9 31871 237 37.9 42050 134 32.9 46723 38 27.2 47307 1
42. 8 32108 224 37.8 42184 160 32.8 46761 30 27.1 47308 1
42.7 32332 242 37.17 42344 137 32.17 46791 31 27.0 47309 1
42. 6 32574 235 37.6 42481 140 32.6 46822 30 26.9 47310 1
42.5 32809 220 37.5 42621 126 32.5 46852 34 26.17 47311 1
42. 4 33029 241 37. 4 42747 139 32. 4 46886 25 26.2 47312 1
42.3 33270 247 37.3 42886 122 32.3 46911 25 26. 1 47313 1
42.2 33517 229 37.2 43008 161 32.2 46936 27 25. 4 47314 1
42 .1 33746 243 37.1 43169 161 32.1 46963 23 24.9 47315 1
42.0 33989 233 37.0 43330 125 32.0 46986 26
41.9 34222 241 36.9 43455 120 31.9 47012 27
41.8 34463 223 36.8 43575 129 31.8 47039 23
41.7 34686 211 36.7 43704 131 31.7 47062 20
41.6 34897 186 36. 6 43835 127 31.6 47082 21
41.5 35083 214 36.5 43962 120 31.5 47103 22
41. 4 352907 2217 36. 4 44082 116 31.4 47125 12
41.3 35524 236 36.3 44198 136 31.3 47137 12
41.2 35760 232 36.2 44334 105 31.2 47149 9
41.1 359902 226 36. 1 44439 101 31.1 47158 14
41.0 36218 217 36.0 44540 114 31.0 47172 5
40.9 36435 219 35.9 44654 100 30.9 47177 12
40. 8 36654 200 35.8 44754 121 30.8 47189 8
40.7 36854 201 356.7 44875 102 30.7 47197 11
40. 6 370565 211 35. 6 44977 84 30.6 47208 10
40.5 37266 216 35.56 45061 82 30.5 47218 7
40. 4 37482 208 35. 4 45143 86 30. 4 47225 5
40.3 37690 207 35.3 45229 81 30.3 47230 8
40. 2 37897 194 35.2 45310 87 30.2 47238 3




